
Monday 1st April 
Craft kit day with Sam. £15 each class  

10.30am - 12.30pm Die cutting craft kit 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Shimmer Spray craft kit 

*Take the entire kit home with you

Tuesday 2nd April 
Enchanted Ocean collection day with Ali. 

£12.50 each class

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Hidden within the Sea card 

*Take home the die RRP £12.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm Resist Pad 
technique card 

*Take the Resist Pad home 
with you RRP £9.99

Wednesday 3rd April 
Pets Rule dog day with Susanne. 

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Dog silhouette card. £12.50 

*Take the die home with you RRP £14.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm 
Dog paw print card. £7.50 

*Take the die home with you RRP £6.99

Friday 5th April 
Sew a fold up bag for beginners with Liz. 

£15 10.30am - 3.30pm 
*Please bring your own sewing machine 

and basic sewing kit

Saturday 6th April 
10.30am - 12.30pm Spring collection box 

with Sam. £20 
*Take the box home with you

1.30pm - 3.30pm Fantasy Film & die 
cutting class with Sam. £12.50 

Sunday 7th April 
Enchanted Ocean collection day with Ali. 

£12.50 each class

10.30am - 12.30pm 
Hidden within the Sea card 

*Take home the die RRP £12.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm 
Resist Pad technique card 

*Take the Resist Pad home with 
you RRP £9.99

Monday 8th April 
So Helpful needle felted mouse with 

Keeley. £30 10.30am - 1.30pm

Tuesday 9th April 
10.30am - 12.30pm Cut & emboss 

card class with Sam. £15 
*Take the product home with 

you RRP £19.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm Pets Rule cat 
card with Sam. £15 

*Take the die home with you RRP £14.99

Wednesday 10th April 
Sanntangle day with Susanne. 

£7.50 each class 
10.30am - 12.30pm Framed tile card 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Inky floral tile card

Thursday 11th April 
Piped flap tote bag with Liz. 

£40 10.30am - 3.30pm 
*Please bring your own sewing machine 

and basic sewing kit 
**Suitable for intermediate level of sewing

Friday 12th April 
Crochet for beginners with Ali. 

£15 10.30am - 1.30pm
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Monday 15th April         
Hamish the Cow needle felting with 

Keeley. £40 10.30am - 3.30pm

Wednesday 17th April 
Technique day with Ali. £7.50 each class

10.30am - 12.30pm Geometric embossing 
folder technique 

*Take an embossing folder home

1.30pm - 3.30pm Cut in sentiment 
technique 

*Take the die home RRP £9.99

Thursday 18th April 
Blue panel tote bag sewing with Liz.  

£30 10.30am - 3.30pm 
*Please bring your own sewing machine 

and basic sewing kit 
**Suitable for intermediate level of sewing 

***Bag panel design may vary

Friday 19th April 
Craft kit day with Sam. £15 each class 

10.30am - 12.30pm Die cutting craft kit 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Shimmer Spray craft kit 

*Take the entire kit home with you

Saturday 20th April 
Sanntangle day with Susanne. 

£7.50 each class 
10.30am - 12.30pm Framed tile card 
1.30pm - 3.30pm Inky floral tile card

Sunday 21st April 
10.30am - 12.30pm ColourBloom Inkpad 

class with Ali. £7.50 
*Take an Inkpad home RRP £7.99

1.30pm - 3.30pm Experimenting with 
new mixed media Masks with Ali. £7.50 
*Take a Mask home with you RRP £3.99

Monday 22nd April 
Tent backpack class with Susanne. 

£30 10.30am - 3.30pm 
*Take the pattern home RRP £9.99 

**Please bring your own sewing machine 
and basic sewing kit

Tuesday 23rd April 
10.30am - 12.30pm 

Spring collection box with Sam. £20 
*Take the box home with you

1.30pm - 3.30pm Fantasy Film & die 
cutting class with Sam. £12.50

Wednesday 24th April 
Crochet part 2 - Reading patterns with 

Ali. £15 10.30am - 1.30pm

Friday 26th April 
Art journaling with Brenda. 

£10 10am - 12.30pm 
*Please bring your own A4 journal 
**Take home an inkpad RRP £5.99

Saturday 27th April 
Scrapbooking with Brenda. 

£15 10am - 12.30pm 
*Please bring a photo 6” x 4”

Saturday 27th April 
Demo day with Sam. FREE drop in 
NEW Nature’s Garden Honeysuckle 

Collection and NEW Garden Collection 
10am - 4pm
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